BREAST IMPLANTS Brendan Emmett Quigley (www.brendanemmettquigley.com)
ACROSS

1.

7.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
. Wide berth to give

21

29.
32.

33.

34.
39.

40.
41.
42.
47.
48.
52.
55.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.
62.

Setting for "Parks and
Recreation"

Dime store?

Sign up for an online
class

Read someone's
diary, say

Big name in
semiconductors
Elects

With 18-Across,
pursuer of a lost
Renaissance painter?
See 17-Across

They may create a
buzz

Like some humor

someone who's
ejaculating?

Hour, in Roma
"Mission: Impossible

Letters for old cross
words?

The Hindenburg?
Anthony's partner on
SiriusXM

Tenor in "Nixon in
China"

Some board
members, for short
Competitions for
Takeru Kobayashi?
Trojan ___ Pleasure
condoms

1960 European
Championship winner
With 55-Across,
steals from the small
sizes section?

See 52-Across

Pitch to

Hospital employee
Very much so
Wicked mad

Alarm button
Hardware store binful

DOWN
1. Five: Prefix
2. Smith's tool
3. Do some Picayune
work
4. DVD error message
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11.
12.

14.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
35.

. Lamb handle?

. Stylish elegance

. Injury-free

. Woody's wife

. Not worth arguing

about

_ dixit

Poetic contraction
Chief
accomplishments?:
Abbr.

"A" as in "about"
About-face, in slang
Prefix with shipman
Journalist Trotta
Garbage bag closer
The Runnin' Rebels
Boring dude

One of Kraftwerk
Midwest Indian

TV host Kelly
Working hard

Prop worn by George
Clooney in "The
Descendants”

36.

37.
38.
43.

44.
45,
46.

49.
50.

51.
52.
53.

54.
55.

56.
57.

Like one wearing a
studded belt, black
wristbands and black-
rimmed glasses
Hole number
Baking ingredient?
Diana Ross/Michael
Jackson musical
Bagel choice
Ramble on

John of Gold Rush
fame

Pasta strainer

Do as the flower girl
does

Splits apart

Kind of pizza crust
Ship that was
protected by Hera
Japanese instrument
with 13 strings
Livens (with "up")
Firm head?

"Men At Work"
channel



